
Teaching Staff: As on 18.12.2023 

Sr. NameoftheDep 
No. 

1 

3 

6 

10 

11 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 
20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

13 Biochemistry Dr. Arun Tadas 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

artment 

Anatomy 

Physiology 

41 

Pathology 

NameoftheTeacher 

40 Forensic 

Dr. Sudhir Pandit 

41 Medicine 

Dr. Charulata S. Satpute 
Dr Harish Wankhede 
Dr Ritika Gaddewar 

Dr Priti Khodke (Nemade) 
Dr. Manoj Jiwtode 
Dr. Anil Warkar 

Dr. Manisha Dighore 
Dr. M.S. Usman 

Dr. Rajeshree Meshram 
Dr. Tara Chawla 

Dr. Ashwini Darokar 

Pharmacology Dr. Vandana A. Badar 

Dr. Sucheta Ghule 

Dr. Shilpa Shende 
Dr. Monali Rewatkar 
Dr. Mangesh Tekade 
Dr. Sumedha Bhasme 

Dr. Sachin Hiware 
Dr. Manish Nandeshwar 

Dr. Balwant Kowe 

Dr. Nitin Shende 
Dr. Rekha Patil 
Dr. Saroj Gaikwad 
Dr. Jayashree Joshi Sathe 

Dr. Amit Agrawal 
Dr. Anjali Bode 
Dr. Sonali Datar 

Microbiology Dr. Swati M Bhise 

Dr. Amrapali Gaikwad 

Dr. Pradnya Bhadarge 
Dr. Sayyed Wasim 
Dr. Mrunal Naiksatam 

Dr. Sukeshini Dahiwale 

Dr. Ravindra.K.Khadse 

Dr. Prashant Meshram 

Dr. Pooja Taiwade 

Dr. Smita Mohad 

Dr. Makarand Vyawahare 
Dr. Dinesh Akarte 

Dr. Sundeep Ingale 

Designation 

Professor & HOD 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant professor 
Assistant professor 
Prof and HOD 
Associate Professor 

Associate professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor (CB) 
Professor & Head 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Professor and HOD 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Professor and HOD 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Prof (BB) 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Prof 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Assistant Prof (CB-BB) 
Professor and Head 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Assistant Prof (CB) 
Professor and Head 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

MUHSApproved 
Designation 

Professor & HOD 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant professor 
Assistant professor 
Prof and HOD 
Associate Professor 

Associate professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor (CB) 
Professor & Head 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Professor and HOD 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Professor and HOD 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Prof (BB) 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Prof 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Assistant Prof (CB-BB) 
Professor and Head 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Assistant Prof (CB) 
Professor and Head 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 



42 Community 
43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 Medicine 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 Pediatrics 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

Medicine 

81 

80 Psychiatry 

82 

83 

Respiratory 
Medicine 

Dr. Ashok R. Jadhao 
Dr. Sushama S. Thakre 
Dr. Jyotsna S. Deshmukh 
Dr. Charuhas V. Akre 
Dr. Priya B. Dhengre 
Dr. Nisha R. Agrawal 
Dr. Alka Kaware 

Dr. Sagar M. Pandey 
Dr. Chetan V. Janbade 

Dr. Kalyani R. Ekre 

Dr. Pawan Chavhan 

Dr. Arshiya Sheikh 

Mr. Sanjay B. Agrawal 

Dr. Dipti P. Deshmukh 
Dr. M. S.Pandharipande 
Dr. T.R. Parate 

Dr. S. Bitey 

Dr. R. W. Joshi 

Dr. M.D. Motlag 
Dr. Ashish Nimsarkar 

Dr. Suhas S. Gajbhiye 
Dr. Saurabh Atey 

Dr. Suraj Hiwarkar 
Dr. Ishant Bhanarkar 

Dr. Prafull Nandeshwar 
Dr. Praveen Salame 

Dr. Saira Merchant 

Dr. Mohini Apte 
Dr. Dipak Madavi 

Dr. Milind Suryawanshi 
Dr. Shamama Subuhi 

Dr. Bhagyashree Tirpude 
Dr. Lakshmikant Rohadkar 
Dr. Radha Munje 
Dr. S.M Gour 

Dr. Jitesh Atram 
Dr. Dhiraj Bhatkar 
Dr Abhishek Somani 
Dr Anand Saoji 

Dr. Pravin Verma 

Professor & Head 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Dr. Priya Madavi 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Epidemiologist cum Lect. 
(CB) 
Assistant Prof (CB) 
Statistician cum 
Assistant Professor 
Asso. Professor &HOD 
Asso. Professor 

Asso. Professor 

Asso. Professor 

Asso. Professor 

Asst professor 

Asst professor 

Asst professor 
Asst professor 
Asst professor 
Asst professor 

Dr. Gyanshankar P Mishra Associate Professor 

Asst professor 
Asst professor 
Professor & HOD 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor (CB) 
Professor & HOD 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Prof (DSB) 
Assistant Prof (DSB) 
Professor & Head 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Prof 

Professor & Head 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Epidemiologist cum Lect. 
(CB) 
Assistant Prof (CB) 
Statistician cum 
Assistant Professor 
Asso. Professor 
Asso. Professor 

Asso. Professor 

Asso. Professor 

Asso. Professor 

Asst professor 
Asst professor 

Asst professor 
Asst professor 
Asst professor 

Asst professor 
Asst professor 
Asst professor 
Professor & HOD 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor (CB) 
Professor & HOD 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Prof (DSB) 
Assistant Prof (DSB) 
Professor & Head 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Prof 



84 
85 

86 
87 

88 

89 

90 Surgery 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 
101 Orthopedics 
102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

DVL 

107 
108 

109 

111 

112 
113 
114 OBGY 

115 
116 
117 

118 

110 Ophthalmology C. 

119 
120 
121 
122 
123 

124 
125 

126 

ENT 

127 

Dr. Megha Maghade 

129 

Dr. Smrity Shailly 

Dr. Dharmendra B. Mishra 
Dr. Sushilkumar J. Rathi 
Dr. Girish Ambade 

Dr. Venus Sadhawani 
Dr. Manik Gedam 
Dr. Atish Bansod 
Dr. Mrinalini Borkar 

Dr. Vishal Nandagawali 
Dr. Mukteshwar Deshmukh 

Dr. Dhiraj Sagrule 
Dr. Mahendra Kamble 

Dr. Umesh Gaikwad 

Dr. Rohan Umalkar 

Dr. Gangadhar Atram 
Dr. Ishan Kalbande 

Dr. Mohammed Faisal 

Dr. Vikas Atram 
Dr. Padmanabh Kukde 

Dr.Chittanand Mendhe 

Dr. Himanshu Ganwir 

Dr. Jeevan Vedi 

Dr. Vipin Ekhar 
Dr. Ritesh Shelkar 
Dr. Major Chandankhede 

Dr. Rahul Dagwar 
Dr. Sachin Agrawal 
Dr. Jayashree Ekhar 
Dr Alka Patankar 

Dr Sangeeta Ramteke 
Dr. Sachin Wankhede 

Dr. Bhakti Deshpande 
Dr. Monika Akare 
Dr. Smruti Gedam 
Dr. Madhuri Patil 
Dr. Prachi Thool 
Dr. Trupti Wankhede 
Dr. Shreya Dahiwade 
Dr. Maharukh Nazneen 

Dr. Swati Kapsikar 
Dr. Swati Maraskolhe 

Dr. Nandini Roy 

128 Anesthesiology Dr. Vaishali Shelgaonkar 
Dr. Sonali Khobragade 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Assistant Prof (CB) 
Professor and HOD 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Assistant Prof (CB) 

Head of Department 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Professor and HOD 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate ProfesSor 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Professor and Head 

Professor 
Asso. Professor 

Asso. Professor 
Asso. Professor 
Asso. Professor 

Assist. Professor 
Assist. Professor 
Assist, Professor 

Assist, Professor 
Assist. Professor 
Assist. Professor 

Assist. Professor 

Assist. Professor 

Professor & HOD 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Assistant Prof (CB) 
Professor and HOD 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Assistant Prof (CB) 

Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Professor and HOD 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Professor and Head 

Professor 
Asso. Professor 
Asso. Professor 
Asso. Professor 

Asso. Professor 

Assist. Professor 
Assist. Professor 

Assist. Professor 
Assist. Professor 

Assist. Professor 

Assist. Professor 
Assist. Professor 

Assist. Professor 
Professor & HOD 
Associate Professor 



130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 Radiology 
138 

139 

140 

141 Dentistry 
142 

143 

Dr. Dnyaneshwar Fating 
Dr. Shital Dalal 

Dr. Leena Ingale 
Dr. Vikas Choudhary 
Dr. Anushree Chaudhary 
Dr. Parag Sable 
Dr. Priyal Ramteke 
Dr. Bhawana D Sonawane 

Dr. Anagha V. Deshpande 
Dr. Sunita Bhutada 

Dr Rutuja Rangrej 
Dr. Aparna Sharma 
Dr. Romal Shende 
Dr. Shambhavi Nadkarni 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Professor& HOD 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Associate Prof & HOD 

Assistant Prof (BONDED) 
Assistant Prof (BONDED) 

DEAN 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Professor& HOD 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Prof (CB) 
Associate Prof & HOD 
Assistant Prof (BONDED) 
Assistant Prof (BONDED) 
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